Olivia Rambo McGlothren National Alumni Association Outstanding Scholar Award

Policies and Procedures

Each year the University of South Alabama Alumni Association honors faculty for high achievements in the realm of research as appropriate to his/her discipline.

Award Name: Olivia Rambo McGlothren National Alumni Association

Outstanding Scholar Award

Award: Recipient will be presented a cash award and plaque

by the Alumni Association at its Annual Meeting in

August/September 2024.

ELIGIBILITY

The award is open to any full-time instructional faculty member with at least three years of experience at the University of South Alabama. No college/school or departmental quotas shall exist regarding the number of nominations submitted. Recipients are not eligible for nomination for three consecutive years following the award. Thereafter, they are eligible. Thereaf

SELECTION PROCEDURE

A committee chaired by the Provost, Senior Vice President of Academic Affairs and consisting of the following representatives will